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SAN FRANCISCO SYMPHONY
2022-23 SEASON AT A GLANCE

ORCHESTRAL SERIES: COMMISSIONS AND PREMIERES

MICHAEL ABELS
SAMUEL ADAMS

MARGARET BONDS
MARGARET BONDS
FERRUCCIO BUSONI

SAMUEL COLERIDGE-TAYLOR
DANNY ELFMAN

REENA ESMAIL

STACY GARROP

GEORGE GERSHWIN

GEORGE GERSHWIN

GABRIEL KAHANE

HANNAH KENDALL

DANIEL KIDANE

MAGNUS LINDBERG
WYNTON MARSALIS

ANNA MEREDITH

ELIZABETH OGONEK
FLORENCE PRICE

KAIJA SAARIAHO

ERWIN SCHULHOFF
GABRIELLA SMITH

WILLIAM GRANT STILL

OUTI TARKIAINEN

GLORIA ISABEL RAMOS TRIANO
JAN VACLAV VORISEK
TREVOR WESTON

JORG WIDMANN

Emerge [SFSP]

New work [C, WP]

“The Negro Speaks of Rivers” [SFSP]
“Winter Moon” [SFSP]

Piano Concerto [SFSP]

Ballade [SFSP]

Cello Concerto [C, USP]

Black Iris [SFSP]

Spectacle of Light [SFSP]

“Somebody from Somewhere” [SFSP]
“Soon” [SFSP]

emergency shelter intake form [SFSP]
The Spark Catchers [SFSP]

Precipice Dances [C, USP]

New Work for Piano and Orchestra [C, WP]
Selections from Blues Symphony [SFSP]
Nautilus [SFSP]

New work [C, WP]

Violin Concerto No. 2 [SFSP]
Adriana Mater [SFSP]

Hot-Sonate [SFSP]

Tumblebird Contrails [SFSP]

Darker America [SFSP]

Milky Ways [C, USP]

amazon [SFSP]

Symphony in D major [SFSP]

New work [WP]

Violin Concerto [SFSP]

Dec1-3, 2022

Feb 23 & 25-26, 2023
Jun 29-]Jul 1, 2023
Jun 29-]Jul 1, 2023
Jun 22 & 24-25, 2023
Dec 1-3, 2022

Nov 11-13, 2022

Jun 29-]Jul 1, 2023
Apr13-15, 2023

Jun 29-]Jul 1, 2023
Jun 29-]Jul 1, 2023
Feb 2-3, 2023

Nov 3-4 & 6, 2022
Oct 6-9, 2022

Oct 13-15, 2022

Apr 21-23, 2023

Apr 27-30, 2023

Jan 12-14, 2022

Sep 24,2022

Jun 8 & 10-11, 2023
May 4-6, 2023

Mar 1-2, 2023*

May 11-13, 2023

Apr 21-23, 2023
Jun1-3, 2023

Feb 9-10 & 12, 2023
Sep 29 & Oct 1-2, 2022
Jan 20-22, 2023
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JOHN WILLIAMS
JULIA WOLFE
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Escapades [SFSP]
Her Story[Co-C, WCP]

*San Francisco Symphony Performance on Great Performers Series.

May 4-6, 2023
May 25 & 27,2023

ORCHESTRAL SERIES: WORKS BY LIVING COMPOSERS

MICHAEL ABELS Emerge Dec1-3, 2022
SAMUEL ADAMS New work Feb 23 & 25-26, 2023
DANNY ELFMAN Cello Concerto Nov 11-13, 2022
REENA ESMAIL Black Iris Jun 29-]Jul 1, 2023
STACY GARROP Spectacle of Light Apr13-15, 2023
GABRIEL KAHANE emergency shelter intake form Feb 2-3, 2023
HANNAH KENDALL The Spark Catchers Nov 3-4 & 6, 2022
DANIEL KIDANE Precipice Dances Oct 6-9, 2022
MAGNUS LINDBERG New Work for Piano and Orchestra [C, WP] Oct 13-15, 2022
WYNTON MARSALIS Selections from Blues Symphony Apr 21-23,2023
ANNA MEREDITH Nautilus Apr 27-30, 2023
ELIZABETH OGONEK New work Jan12-14, 2022
KAIJA SAARIAHO Adriana Mater Jun 8 &10-11, 2023
ESA-PEKKA SALONEN Nyx Mar 1-2, 2023*
GABRIELLA SMITH Tumblebird Contrails Mar 1-2, 2023*
OUTI TARKIAINEN Milky Ways Apr 21-23,2023
GLORIA ISABEL RAMOS TRIANO amazon Jun1-3, 2023
TREVOR WESTON New work Sep 29 & Oct 1-2, 2022
JORG WIDMANN Violin Concerto Jan 20-22,2023
JOHN WILLIAMS Escapades May 4-6, 2023
JULIA WOLFE Her Story May 25 & 27,2023

*San Francisco Symphony Performance on Great Performers Series.

ORCHESTRAL SERIES: CONDUCTOR DEBUTS

Jan 12-14, 2022
May 11-13, 2023

Elim Chan with James Ehnes, violin
Rafael Payare with Hilary Hahn, violin

Dalia Stasevska with Joshua Bell, violin Apr 27-30, 2023
Robin Ticciati with Alina Ibragimova, violin & Ying Fang, soprano Jan 20-22, 2023
Thomas Wilkins with Branford Marsalis, saxophone May 4-6, 2023

ORCHESTRAL SERIES: RETURNING CONDUCTORS

Herbert Blomstedt Feb 9-10 & 12, 2023
Jane Glover with Alexander Barantschik, violin & Eugene Izotov, oboe Apr13-15,2023
Giancarlo Guerrero with Lorelei Ensemble May 25 & 27,2023
Manfred Honeck with Beatrice Rana, piano Jun1-3, 2023
Philippe Jordan with Ian Bostridge, tenor & lain Paterson, baritone May 18-20, 2023

Cristian Macelaru with Russ de Luna, English horn Apr 21-23, 2023

Edwin Outwater with Conrad Tao Feb 2-3, 2023
Esa-Pekka Salonen [see season calendar for complete dates & programs]
Masaaki Suzuki with Lauren Snouffer, soprano, Dec 9-10, 2022

Aryeh Nussbaum Cohen, countertenor,

Leif Aruhn-Solen tenor, Jonathon Adams, baritone
with Gautier Capucon, cello

with Emanuel Ax, piano

with Jean-Yves Thibaudet, piano

Nov 11-13, 2022
Nov 17-19, 2022
Jan 26-28,2023
Mar 30-Apr 1,2023
Nov 3-4 & 6, 2022

Michael Tilson Thomas
Michael Tilson Thomas
Michael Tilson Thomas
Michael Tilson Thomas
Juraj Val¢uha with Behzod Abduraimov, piano
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Xian Zhang with Gabriella Reyes, soprano, Dec 1-3, 2022
Kelley O’Connor mezzo-soprano, Issachah Savage tenor
Reginald Smith, Jr. bass

ORCHESTRAL SERIES: ARTIST DEBUTS

Holland Andrews vocalist GABRIEL KAHANE emergency shelter intake form Feb 2-3, 2023

Ian Bostridge tenor
Bertrand Chamayou piano
Randall Goosby  violin
Alina Ibragimova violin
Conor Hanick piano
Gabriel Kahane  vocalist
Lorelei Ensemble ensemble

Branford Marsalis saxophone

Alicia Hall Moran mezzo-soprano

Iain Paterson baritone
Beatrice Rana piano
Gabriella Reyes  soprano
Issachah Savage tenor
Golda Schultz soprano
Reginald Smith, Jr. bass
Conrad Tao piano

Holcombe Waller vocalist

BENJAMIN BRITTEN War Requiem

FRANZ LISZT Totentanz

FLORENCE PRICE Violin Concerto No. 2

JORG WIDMANN Violin Concerto

SAMUEL ADAMS New work

GABRIEL KAHANE emergency shelter intake form
JULIA WOLFE Her Story

ERWIN SCHULHOFF Hot-Sonate

JOHN WILLIAMS Escapades

GABRIEL KAHANE emergency shelter intake form
BENJAMIN BRITTEN War Requiem

May 18-20, 2023

Oct 20-22, 2022

Sep 24,2022

Jan 20-22, 2023

Feb 23 & 25-26, 2023
Feb 2-3, 2023

May 25 & 27,2023
May 4-6, 2023

Feb 2-3, 2023
May 18-20, 2023

SERGEI RACHMANINOFF Rhapsody on a Theme of Paganini Jun 1-3, 2023

LUDWIG VAN BEETHOVEN Symphony No. 9
LUDWIG VAN BEETHOVEN Symphony No. 9
GUSTAV MAHLER Symphony No. 2

LUDWIG VAN BEETHOVEN Symphony No. 9
GEORGE GERSHWIN Piano Concerto in F
GABRIEL KAHANE emergency shelter intake form

Dec1-3, 2022
Dec1-3, 2022
Sep 29 & Oct 1-2, 2022
Dec1-3, 2022
Feb 2-3, 2023
Feb 2-3, 2023

ORCHESTRAL SERIES: RETURNING SOLOISTS & GUEST ARTISTS

Behzod Abduraimov
Jonathon Adams
Pierre-Laurent Aimard
Leif Aruhn-Solén
Emanuel Ax
Alexander Barantschik
Joshua Bell

Julia Bullock

Gautier Capugon

piano
baritone
piano
tenor
piano
violin
violin
soprano

cello

SERGEI PROKOFIEV Piano Concerto No. 2
GEORGE FRIDERIC HANDEL Messiah

BELA BARTOK Piano Concerto No. 2

GEORGE FRIDERIC HANDEL Messiah
JOHANNES BRAHMS Piano Concerto No. 1

J.S. BACH Concerto for Oboe and Violin in C minor
JEAN SIBELIUS Violin Concerto

GEORGE GERSHWIN “Somebody from Somewhere
MARGARET BONDS “The Negro Speaks of Rivers”
GEORGE GERSHWIN “Summertime”

MARGARET BONDS “Winter Moon”

GEORGE GERSHWIN “Soon”

DANNY ELFMAN Cello Concerto

Aryeh Nussbaum Cohen countertenor GEORGE FRIDERIC HANDEL Messiah

Hilary Hahn

Lang Lang

Russ de Luna
Michelle DeYoung
James Ehnes

Ying Fang

Eugene Izotov
Igor Levit

Jean-Yves Thibaudet
Kelley O’Connor
Christopher Purves
Golda Schultz

Peter Sellars

Lauren Snouffer
Yuja Wang

violin
piano

JOHANNES BRAHMS Violin Concerto
EDVARD GRIEG Piano Concerto

English horn OUTI TARKIAINEN Milky Ways
mezzo-soprano GUSTAV MAHLER Symphony No. 2

violin
soprano
oboe
piano

piano

SERGEI PROKOFIEV Violin Concerto No. 2
GUSTAV MAHLER Symphony No. 4

J.S. BACH Concerto for Oboe and Violin in C minor
LUDWIG VAN BEETHOVEN Piano Concerto No. 5
FERRUCCIO BUSONI Piano Concerto

CLAUDE DEBUSSY Fantasie for Piano and Orchestra

mezzo-soprano LUDWIG VAN BEETHOVEN Symphony No. 9

baritone
soprano
director
soprano
piano

HK GRUBER Frankenstein!!

DANIEL KIDANE Precipice Dances

KAIJA SAARIAHO Adriana Mater (Semi-staged)
GEORGE FRIDERIC HANDEL Messiah
MAGNUS LINDBERG Piano Concerto

Nov 3-4 & 6, 2022
Dec 9-10, 2022
Feb 17-19, 2023
Dec 9-10, 2022
Nov 17-19, 2022
Apr13-15, 2023
Apr 27-30, 2023
Jun 29-]Jul 1, 2023

Nov 11-13, 2022

Dec 9-10, 2022

May 11-13, 2023

Feb 20, 2023

Apr 21-23, 2023

Sep 29 & Oct 1-2, 2022
Jan 12-14, 2022

Jan 20-22, 2023
Apr13-15,2023

Jun 15-17, 2023

Jun 22 & 24-25, 2023
Jan 26-28,2023
Dec1-3, 2022

Oct 27-29, 2022

Oct 6-9, 2022

Jun 8 & 10-11, 2023
Dec 9-10, 2022

Oct 13-15, 2022
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VISITING ENSEMBLES, ARTISTS, CONDUCTORS

City of Birmingham Symphony Orchestra orchestral presentation with Mirga Grazinyté-Tyla Oct 16, 2022
Israel Philharmonic orchestral presentation with Lahav Shani Nov 6, 2022
Leif Ove Andsnes piano recital Jan 22,2023
Joshua Bell violin recital Dec 11, 2022
Bomsori violin recital with Julia Okruashvili, piano May 10, 2023
Johan Dalene violin recital Jan 31,2023
Sterling Elliott cello recital with Elliot Wuu, piano Jan 18,2023
Hilary Hahn violin recital Mar 12,2023
Sheku Kanneh-Mason cello with City of Birmingham Symphony Orchestra Oct 16, 2022
Igor Levit piano recital Jun 27,2023
Alexander Malofeev piano recital Mar 22,2023
Julia Okruashvili  piano recital with Bomsori, violin May 10, 2023
Itzhak Perlman violin recital Jan 15,2023
Jean-Yves Thibaudet piano recital Mar 26, 2023
Daniil Trifonov piano recital Nov 13, 2022
Yuja Wang piano with San Francisco Symphony Mar 1-2, 2023
Elliot Wuu piano recital with Sterling Elliott, cello Jan 18, 2023
Mirga Grazinyté-Tyla conductor with City of Birmingham Symphony Orchestra Oct 16, 2022
Lahav Shani conductor with Israel Philharmonic Nov 6, 2022
FILM

TBD TBD TBD Sept 15, 2022
JOHN WILLIAMS dir. George Lucas Star Wars: A New Hope Sept 16-17, 2022
JOHN DEBNEY dir. Kenny Ortega Hocus Pocus Oct 25,2022
VARIOUS dir. various Fantasia Nov 22,2022
NINO ROTA dir. Francis Ford Coppola The Godfather Nov 23 & 25-26, 2022
JOHN WILLIAMS dir. Steven Spielberg Jurassic Park Jan 6-7,2023
LUDWIG GORANSSON dir. Ryan Coogler Black Panther Mar 24-25, 2023
SOUNDBOX

SoundBox curated by Reena Esmail Dec 9-10, 2022
SoundBox curated by Conrad Tao Jan 13-14, 2023
SoundBox curated by Pekka Kuusisto & Jesper Nordin Feb 10-11, 2023
SoundBox curated by Nico Muhly Mar 4, 2023
SoundBox curated by Nicholas Britell Apr 14-15, 2023




